RANKING SELECCION CTO MUNDO VETERANOS

ESPADA MASCULINA +70

PTO APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 DAMAS FLORES, Juan Fernando
2 REIG NAVARRO, Claudio

ESPADA MASCULINA +60

PTO APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

1 LASA CASTRO, Carmelo
2 PINTO NOLLA, Juan
3 DE QUINTANA BELLINGER, Juan
4 PARRA GONZALEZ, Francisco
5 ORTIZ GARCIA, Manuel
6 BARRERA PERIS, Panxo
7 CASTRILLO MESEGUER, Javier
8 ROSATI, Mario
9 BEY FRANCO, Mariano
10 BALCAZAR NAVARRO, Jose Luis
11 LAGORIAL, Fernando
12 GONZALEZ ARIAS, Angel Luis
13 SANZ VELAZCO, Alfonso
14 HERRERO SEGOVIA, Ignacio
15 VILLAR ORTEGA, Manuel

CLuB

CELC-M
SAGU-GU

CLuB

SABI-BI
CCC--Mm
CELC-M
CESAN
CVA-CR
SAV-V
CDAXXI-SE
CEIAME-M
CBC.CA
SAM-B
CEO-PO
VCE-VA
VCE-VA
CBC-CA
CEJ-J

PUNTOS

4.929,43
988,46

PUNTOS

3.522,21
3.006,19
2.028,29
1.957,71
1.437,29
1.297,13
1.284,88
956,61
903,89
832,27
784,82
627,86
595,53
525,42
515,00

FECHA NAC

18/04/1949
14/06/1949

FECHA NAC

16/07/1961
17/04/1959
14/01/1955
18/10/1959
13/01/1961
20/07/1962
15/12/1962
19/05/1956
21/12/1957
26/08/1959
04/08/1955
15/03/1960
20/02/1961
19/07/1961
17/03/1959



RANKING SELECCION CTO MUNDO VETERANOS

ESPADA MASCULINA +50

PTO APELLIDOS, NOMBRE

*

1 CODON MIRAVALLES, Roberto
2 ALCAZAR ROLDAN, Gregorio

3 TESTOR SCHNELL, Tomas

4 TOLEDO ISAAC, Carlos

5 OLIVARES VILLEGAS, Jose

6 DANIEL, Rees

7 VILLADONIGA MARTIN, Jesus Manuel

8 PELLUZ QUIRANTE, Jose Antonio
9 REYES SARMIENTO, Jose Maria
10 CALDERON AGUINGA, Alvaro
11 MIRANDA GARCIA, Alberto
12 VELA GARRIDO, Francisco Javier
13 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, David
14 RUIZ FRECHILLA, Alfredo
15 MERINO BOCQOS, Juan Ramon
16 LLOVO OTERO, Ricardo
17 EZAMA TOLEDO, Eduardo
18 SANCHEZ MAGRO, Arturo
19 PASTOR SATORRE, Antonio
20 ARAQUE MORA, Pablo
21 GALAN ROCILLO, Miguel Angel
22 RODRIGUEZ CALVO, Alberto
23 GURI LOPEZ, Alberto
24 ARTEAGA QUINTANA, Jesus
25 BARDON GOMEZ, Felix
26 RUIZ ALCONERO, Juan
27 DEL HIERRO, Manuel
28 CEPEDA ESTEVEZ, Eugenio
29 RIBALAYGUA BATALLA, Jaime
30 SEGURA CHECA, Enrique
31 CAMPOY CERVERA, Ignacio
32 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, Gines
33 ZURITA MORILLO, Francisco
34 RAMOS VILLARDON, Mariano
35 QUINTELA RAMOS, Emilio Rafael
36 SIERRA CASANOVA, Jose Alberto
37 ELIZARI CASADO, Miguel Angel
38 DOMINGUEZ GIL, Manuel
39 HENAO RODRIGUEZ, Ramon
40 PRIETO PRIETO, Tomas

Pendiente confirmacion nacionalidad

CLuB

ECC-BU
CVA-CR
SAM-B
CE-TO
CREA-M
CEP-M
100TO-C
CEV-MU
CSA-GC
CEO-PO
CCC--M
CBC-CA
CREA-M
CBC-CA
VCE-VA
FED-GC
CELC-M
CE-TO
CE-M
CE-TO
CESAN
COMES-C
CREA-M
CESAN
CEVI-M
CCC--M
SAV-V
CESJ-CC
CCE-M
CEME-V
CEVI-M
CE-M
CESJ-CC
CE-TO
SEAC-CO
CBC-CA
CNE-NA
CET-TFE
SEAC-CO
CBC-CA

PUNTOS

6.091,37
5.690,04
5.415,23
4.811,24
3.841,78
3.243,02
3.176,29
3.064,22
3.058,71
2.895,88
2.861,97
2.757,52
2.721,75
2.608,06
2.591,71
2.502,68
2.389,45
1.919,84
1.903,64
1.896,10
1.884,03
1.768,59
1.754,96
1.509,95
1.467,49
1.427,90
1.404,94
1.391,75
1.358,50
1.119,75
1.099,46
1.028,05

903,39

803,31

656,13

645,41

640,58

615,98

561,26

537,24

FECHA NAC

02/03/1965
25/01/1972
12/10/1966
01/12/1964
01/11/1966
14/09/1964
06/09/1967
06/07/1966
13/10/1969
19/12/1964
03/04/1972
26/12/1968
12/11/1972
20/11/1970
06/03/1966
17/11/1965
01/08/1965
02/04/1967
17/12/1968
13/05/1966
23/12/1967
08/10/1963
22/06/1964
24/12/1964
11/12/1967
01/11/1972
20/03/1963
27/02/1970
06/11/1965
29/08/1971
01/09/1967
15/09/1963
27/10/1964
21/11/1964
22/07/1966
19/05/1965
29/10/1966
26/01/1971
18/05/1966
05/07/1971



